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Description

200804110001
49020

04/11/2008
02:35:39

RBC
CENTURA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

35 43 200512280006
65770

Lot#:182
Book:35 Pg:43
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
RESURVEY

200804170001
57370

04/17/2008
12:14:18

S & B
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 137 200709200004
41370

Lot#:116
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS FINAL
PLAT

200804220001
63170

04/22/2008
12:30:49

REGIONS
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DEER RIDGE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

37 58 Lot#:607
Book:37 Pg:58
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

200804290001
73720

04/29/2008
09:53:15

WISTERIA Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

WISTERIA
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

39 23 200709200004
41100

Lot#:12
Book:39 Pg:23
Sub:WISTERIA

200805130001
95100

05/13/2008
12:39:24

WIDEMAN
LINDA

Grantor MORTGAGE METRO BANK Lot#:4 Blk:B
Sub:CRUMES
MAP OF
STERRETT

200805140001
96460

05/14/2008
11:38:38

TROPHY
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MERCHANTS
& FARMERS
BANK

200710290004
97960

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200805280002
16530

05/28/2008
01:12:58

SMW
ENGINEERING
GROUP INC

Grantor LIEN LEXINGTON
PARC
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

38 81 Lot#:157
Book:38 Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

200805300002
20130

05/30/2008
04:05:22

SBE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS FRONTIER
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200805300002
20140

05/30/2008
04:05:23

SBE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200806050002
28040

06/05/2008
08:01:37

SBE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT SHIRLEY,
JERRY

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200806050002
28080

06/05/2008
08:01:41

SBE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT BEAVERS,
CHARLES A J
JR

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200806230002
56030

06/23/2008
03:30:09

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 Lot#:91
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200806170002
46850

06/17/2008
01:02:52

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

38 137 200601260000
43640

Lot#:209
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS FINAL
PLAT

200806190002
50100

06/19/2008
11:14:53

WILBER G
SILBERMAN
FAMILY
TRUST

Grantee EXECUTORS
DEED

SANDERS,
TERRILL W
EXECUTOR

Other:SEE
INST

200806190002
51460

06/19/2008
02:33:45

TEXHOST LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

20 146 200210020004
77210

Lot#:10
Book:20
Pg:146
Sub:MALIK
SUBDIVISION

200807100002
78570

07/10/2008
10:28:53

WALLER
WILLIAM A
HEIR AT LAW

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

TETER
RENATA FAYE
WALLER

3 154 Lot#:25 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES

200807100002
78600

07/10/2008
10:28:56

RUSSELL
MIRIAM
HILTON

Grantor DEEDS CALERA CITY
OF

3 154 Lot#:25 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES

200807240002
98300

07/24/2008
09:39:00

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

200704180001
79330

Other:SEE
INST

200807180002
90870

07/18/2008
12:08:13

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

39 119 200803170001
07280

Lot#:91
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200808110003
21810

08/11/2008
10:27:22

SBE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GIVIANPOUR,
CHARLES S

200805300002
20130

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200809020003
48780

09/02/2008
10:49:04

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 9 200603290001
46710

Lot#:12
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER

200809090003
58950

09/09/2008
02:28:58

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 9 200603290001
46690

Lot#:12
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER

200809090003
58960

09/09/2008
02:28:59

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 9 200603290001
46700

Lot#:12
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER

200811060004
31720

11/06/2008
02:50:29

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCMICHAEL
AND PARRISH
HOMES LLC

38 53 200704180001
79330

Lot#:293
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3



200811260004
50700

11/26/2008
10:12:43

SOUTHPOINT
BANK INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

KEN
UNDERWOOD
CLASSIC
HOMES INC

38 149 Lot#:46
Book:38
Pg:149
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT

200812180004
69730

12/18/2008
12:56:50

TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

38 38 200702070000
57270

Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200801170000
23100

01/17/2008
10:20:09

VINTAGE
HOMES LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

38 19 200612220006
22980

Lot#:93
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

200801170000
23100

01/17/2008
10:20:09

REGIONS
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

VINTAGE
HOMES LLC

38 19 200612220006
22980

Lot#:93
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

200802110000
54800

02/11/2008
09:28:08

TSD LLC Grantor RELEASES KHAN, ASLAM 11 15 198710050003
16950

Lot#:4 Book:11
Pg:15
Sub:TRAILS
END SECTOR
ONE

200802150000
64040

02/15/2008
03:34:20

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:3W BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST


